A U S T R A L I A
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION             WM032
Material: 304 grade Stainless Steel
Article Number: WM032
Sizes:
Colours available:
Brushed Stainless Steel (SS)
Polished Stainless Steel (PS)
WM032/20-PS 31.8mm x 20mm w/mount Polished Stainless
WM032/20-SS 31.8mm x 20mm w/mount Stainless Steel
WM032/30-PS 31.8mm x 30mm w/mount Polished Stainless
WM032/30-SS 31.8mm x 30mm w/mount Stainless Steel
WM032/40-PS 31.8mm x 40mm w/mount Polished Stainless
WM032/40-SS 31.8mm x 40mm w/mount Stainless Steel
WM032/50-PS 31.8mm x 50mm w/mount Polished Stainless
WM032/50-SS 31.8mm x 50mm w/mount Stainless Steel
WM032/60-PS 31.8mm x 60mm w/mount Polished Stainless
WM032/60-SS 31.8mm x 60mm w/mount Stainless Steel
0-16
6
7
19